EXPERT

TOOL STORE

PRODUCT NAME

FACOM 272A.300 - 300mm
Sliding Bar Clamp

FACOM 272A.400 - 400mm
Sliding Bar Clamp

FACOM 272A.500 - 500mm
Sliding Bar Clamp

FACOM 272A.600 - 600mm
Sliding Bar Clamp

FACOM 272A.800 - 800mm
Sliding Bar Clamp

FACOM 272A.1000 - 1000mm

Sliding Bar Clamp

FACOM 272A.1500 - 1500mm

Sliding Bar Clamp
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FACOM 272A.X - Sliding Bar Clamp

CODE

272A.300

272A.400

272A.500

272A.600

272A.800

272A.1000

272A.1500

SIZE

300mm

400mm

500mm

600mm

800mm

1000mm

1500mm



/facom-272a-300-300mm-sliding-bar-clamp
/facom-272a-300-300mm-sliding-bar-clamp
/facom-272a-400-400mm-sliding-bar-clamp
/facom-272a-400-400mm-sliding-bar-clamp
/facom-272a-500-500mm-sliding-bar-clamp
/facom-272a-500-500mm-sliding-bar-clamp
/facom-272a-600-600mm-sliding-bar-clamp
/facom-272a-600-600mm-sliding-bar-clamp
/facom-272a-800-800mm-sliding-bar-clamp
/facom-272a-800-800mm-sliding-bar-clamp
/facom-272a-1000-1000mm-sliding-bar-clamp
/facom-272a-1000-1000mm-sliding-bar-clamp
/facom-272a-1500-1500mm-sliding-bar-clamp
/facom-272a-1500-1500mm-sliding-bar-clamp

DESCRIPTION

FACOM 272A.X - Sliding Bar Clamp

Features
Capacity - 0 - 1500mm
Accurate assembly by tightening the pump without rotation
Rail treated and notched on edges for clear locking - tilt ball joint
Lacquered galvanised rail



